UNIFORM STATUTORY DECLARATION FORM FOR THE REGISTRATION OF FITTING DESIGNS

NEW BRUNSWICK NOVA SCOTIA PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND NEWFCUNDLAND AND LABRADOR
NUNAVUT YUKON NORTHWEST TERRITORIES

MANUFACTURERS NAME: Ji) wincered Controls It LLC
MANUFAGTURERS ADDRESS: 1(() Rego Drive, Blon, N.C. 27244
PLANT LOCATIONS: wame as above

; CATEGORY OF FITTINGS 10 3E REGISTERED, GIRCLE ONE CATEGORY ONLY

(A Pipa filtings, Including couptings, ‘ees, elbows, Ys, plugs, unicns, pipe caps, or reducess

(I8 Flangos: al flanges

[Clc valves: all line vaives

[J0 Expansion joints, flexibla connections, and hose assemblies: afl types

[IE Strainars, filtars, separators, and steam traps

CJF Measuring devices, including pressure gauges, level gauges, sight glasses, leveis, or
gressuré ransmillers

G Cettified capacity-rated prassura ralie! devices acceplable as primary over pressure prolestion on
boilers, pressure vessels, piping and fusibie plugs

H Pressure refaining camponants hat do nat fall into one of the above calegorios

N Nuclear cormponents; Class 1 [ Class 2 [ Glass 3[0 {Meeling AECE o ASME raquirameats)

[SHOW MANUFACTURERS NAME, TRADEMARK, OR LOGQ AS T WILL APPERR ON TRE PRODUGT V0L OF GORSTRGIEN
FoRGEN[7] WELDED WROUGHT .

IREGL) &/ e

UST OF SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION AND (DENTIFICATION OF THE ACTUAL ITEMA TO BE REGISTERED:

D OF CORREE T |

(5 G INTTACWS D [Loe¥e

DECLARATION:
1 Darwin Gentile 130 ot 3) @mpioyed by ECILLC . and being the person having fuil autherity and

rasponsibility for the quaiity of the end product do solemnly declare that the information contained in this form is frus and lo the best of
my knowledge represents he product for which ragistration is sought. The dimensions, matarials of construction, pressure
temperalure ratings, and identification markings are in accordance with the herein named standards, 1 further declare that the
manufaclure of thess fittings is regulatad by a Quaii%un:w| Program which exte"ds to each plani whers fabrication occurs in whole

or i pari and has been verlfled by 1SOQ 9000/UJ1, as bej %:;}Q uroose and | make Lhis solemn
declaration consclentiously beleving it to be true, and knowmg lhat it is of th Bome forcu and affec "‘ﬁ;ﬂﬁ R

Signature of Declarer %% D A '.
'Dedarndnémr? me & Elfr’&? \_-;ﬂﬁcmiggl@ gt

This day of g— X

Commissioner of Qaths
er Notary Public: (sign}

{Affix Official soal to the right)
This space for Regulatody
This registration must ba revalldated aftar ten

crv: 0AB326.5 REVI
-

Noles:

1. All littings shail be registarad in the name of the Maufacturer.

2. Each catagory shall be supportad with lwo Stalutory Declaration

forms and one cooy of supporting documentation.

i 3. The declaration shall be made by the person having 'ull authority and
respoasibility for the quality of the end preduct, L
4, Quality conlrol programs shalf be ragubmitled for validation

at a maximum Intarval of five (5) years,

Territorial RegiStration Fee




Item Number

912 SERIES

913 SERIES

970 SERIES

1350 SERIES
1450 SERIES

2906 SERIES
3119
3120
3121

3171 SERIES

3175 SERIES

31798

3181 SERIES

3185

Description
1/4" TUBE PIGTAIL

3/8" TUBE PIGTAIL

POL CONNECTION

MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY

ADAPTER

2N phe3265R)

COUPLING

COUPLING

FILLER VALVE ADAPTER
TAILPIECE ASSY

COUPLING

Drawing No.

912F*
912J*
912P*

913J*
913JS05A
913KL12
913LS12
913PS05A
913PS12G
913PS12H
913PS12S
913P*

970
970AS
970AW
970AX
970AXS
970HT
970JR
970S
970WXS

1350E
1350R
1450E
1450R

2906A
2906D
2906E
2906F
2906G
3119A
3120

3121

3171
3171A

3175

3175A
3175B
31798

3181
3181A

3185

Gers

Bo
Material
UNS€12200
UNSC12200
UNSC12200

UNSC12200
UNSC12200
UNSC12200
UNSC12200
UNSC12200
UNSC12200
UNSC12200
UNSC12200
UNSC12200

UNSC36000
UNSC36000
UNSC36000
UNSC36000
UNSC36000
UNSC36000
UNSC36000
UNSC36000
UNSC36000

UNSC37700
UNSC37700
UNSC37700
UNSC37700

UNSC36000
UNSC36000
UNSC36000
UNSC36000
UNSC36000
UNSC36000
UNSC36000
UNSC36000

UNSC36000
UNSC36000

UNSC36000
UNSC36000
UNSC36000
UNSC36000

UNSC36000
UNSC36000

UNSC36000

ke €
%

Service
Pressure
250
250
250

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

260
250
250
250

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

250
250

250
250
250
250

250
250

250

o \ei«, (}5,/;—}/((’{



3195

3199W

5760 SERIES

5761 SERIES

5763D

5764 SERIES

5765 SERIES

5766 SERIES

5767 SERIES

5768 SERIES

5769 SERIES

5774

5776

7141F&M SERIES

7183 SERIES

7544-11A

7572C SERIES

7573-20

7577V

7580F-20

COUPLING

POL CONNECTION

POL ADAPTER

POL ADAPTER

ADAPTER

ADAPTER

ADAPTER

ADAPTER

ADAPTER

ADARTERS (& T OF
ADAPTEﬁ Oi\SSQé 3() ;

COUPLING

AMCE CHECK CONNECTOR

FILL CONNECTOR ADAPTER

ADAPTER

ADAPTER ASSEMBLY

ADAPTER
FILL HOSE ADAPTER

ADAPTER

3195
3199w
5760A
57608
5760C
5760D
5760S
5761A
5761B
5761C
5761D
5763*

5764*
5764W

5765*

5766"

5767*

5768*

5769F
5769*

5774

5776

7141F
7T141M*

7193T-10
7193U-10
7193D-10
7193L-10A
7544-11A
7672C-14A
7572C-14C
7572C-15A
7573-20
7577V

7580F-20

UNSC36000
UNSC36000
UNSC36000
UNSC36000
UNSC36000
UNSC36000
UNSC36000
UNSC36000
UNSC368000
UNSC36000
UNSC36000
UNSC36000

UNSC36000
UNSC36000

UNSC36000
UNSC36000
UNSC36000
UNSC36000

UNSC36000
UNSC36000

UNSC36000
UNSC36000

UNSC36000
UNSC36000

UNSC36000
UNSC36000
UNSC36000
UNSC36000
UNSC36000
UNSC36000
UNSC36000
UNSC36000
UNSC83600
UNSC36000

UNSC83600

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
280

250
250

250

250

250

260

250
250

250

250

2580
250

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

250



7580U SERIES

12982

A3175 SERIES

A3185

A3195

A5764D SERIES

A5765C

A5767F

A5768H

A5769 SERIES

ABT778

A7571LA SERIES

A7575L SERIES

ADAPTER

COUPLING CONNECTION

COUPLING;FILLER VLV

QUICK FILL COUPLING

QUICK FILL COUPLING

ACME ADAPTER

ACME ADAPTER

ACME ADAPTER

ACME ADAPTER

ACME ADAPTER

REDUCER COUPLING

HOSE COUPLING

FILLER COUPLING

7590U-10
7590U-20

12982

A3175
A3175A

A3185

A3195

Ab764*
A5764W

A5765%

A5767F

A5768H

AS5769H
A5769K

AS5776

A7571L*
A7575L2
AT7575L3

A7575L4
A7575L5

UNSC36000
UNSC36000

UNSC36000

UNSG12144
UNSG12144

UNSG12144

UNSG12144

UNSG12144
UNSG12144

UNSG12144

UNSG12144

UNSG12144

UNSG12144
UNSG12144

UNSG12144
UNSG12144
UNSG12144
UNSG12144

UNSG12144
UNSG12144

250
250

250

250
250

250

250

250
250

250

250

250

250
250

250
250
250
250

250
250



