UNIFORM STATUTORY DECLARATION FORM FOR THE REGISTRATION OF FITTING DESIGNS

NEW BRUNSWICK NUNAVUT	NOVA SCOTIA YUKON		WARD ISLAND ST TERRITORIES	NEWFOUNDLAND AND LABRADOR		
MANUFACTURERS NAME: 1	ingineered Controls Intl	LITC	To the constant of the state of			
MANUFACTURERS ADDRES	MANUFACTURERS NAME: Engineered Controls Intl. LLC MANUFACTURERS ADDRESS: 100 Rego Drive, Elon, N.C. 27244					
PLANT LOCATIONS: same	as above	0, 11,0, 272	5 (
CATEGORY OF FIT	TINGS TO BE REGISTERED.	CIRCLE ONE C	ATEGORY ONLY	TITLE OF THE STANGARD OF CONSTRUCTION		
A Pipe filtings, including coupl B Flanges; all flanges C Valves; all line valves D Expansion joints, flexible co	ings, lees, elbows, Ys, plugs, un nnections, and hose assemblies and steam traps	nions, pipe caps a: all types	, or reducers	ASME B16		
F Measuring devices, including pressure transmitters G Certifled capacity-rated pressure vessels, pi	sure relief devices acceptable a	is primary over p	pressure protection on			
H Pressure retaining compone	nts that do not fall into one of the	e above categor	ies	A COMMENT		
N Nuclear components: Class	1 Class 2 Class 3 (A	Meeting AECB o	r ASME requirements)			
SHOW MANUFACTURERS NA	Be ECII.		PEAR ON THE PRODUCT	TYPE OF GONSTRUCTION FORGED [7] WELDED WROUGHT [7] CAST OTHER DESCRIBE OTHER		
LIST OF SUPPORTING DOCU	MENTATION AND IDENTIFICA	TION OF THE	ACTUAL ITEMS TO BE RE	! GISTERED:		
SEE ATTAC	150 Score					
DECLARATION:				anii)		
responsibility for the quality of my knowledge represents the temperature ratings, and ident manufacture of these fittings is or in part and has been verified declaration conscientiously be signature of Declarer. Declared before me at the commissioner of Oaths or Notary Public: (sign)	product for which registratio iffication markings are in acc is regulated by a Quality Con by ISO 9000/UL INC lieving it to be true, and known and the product of the produ	y declare that in is sought. T cordance with I itrol Program v	the information containe the dimensions, material the herein named standa which extends to each pli as being switable for the of the same force and ef	ng the person having full authority and d in this form is true and to the best of s of construction, pressure trids. I further declare that the ant where fabrication occurs in whole at purpose and I make this solemn fect as It made differential that the particular HILL THE PATRICIAT HILL THE LAMANCE COUNTY MY Commission Expires		
This	egistration must be revalidat	ted after ten ((0) years from the date of	if acheplarJob AVUT		
CRN: 0A8326.5 R1	<u>3</u> V 1	100	1/2	Boilers and		
FID#: 1704		distance of the second	Nunarut	Pressure Vessels Act		
Notes: 1. All fittings shall be registered if 2. Each category shall be supporting forms and one copy of supporting 3. The declaration shall be made responsibility for the quality of the 4. Quality control programs shall at a maximum interval of five (5)	rted with two Statutory Declarat g documentation. g by the person having full author g end product. he resubmitted for validation	lion	CRN CAC Date MAS	GISTERED 3265NRev1 314,2014 Allaca 4.		
			Territorial	Registration Fee		

See Notes & K Body Service

				/	1
DA8326.5 Category A		Description 1/4" TUBE PIGTAIL	Drawing No. 912F* 912J* 912P*	Body Material UNSC12200 UNSC12200 UNSC12200	Service Pressure 250 250 250
A	913 SERIES	3/8" TUBE PIGTAIL	913J* 913JS05A 913KL12 913LS12 913PS05A 913PS12G 913PS12H 913PS12S 913P*	UNSC12200 UNSC12200 UNSC12200 UNSC12200 UNSC12200 UNSC12200 UNSC12200 UNSC12200 UNSC12200	250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250
Α	970 SERIES	POL CONNECTION	970 970AS 970AW 970AX 970AXS 970HT 970JR 970S 970WXS	UNSC36000 UNSC36000 UNSC36000 UNSC36000 UNSC36000 UNSC36000 UNSC36000 UNSC36000	250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250
Α	1350 SERIES 1450 SERIES	MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY	1350E 1350R 1450E 1450R	UNSC37700 UNSC37700 UNSC37700 UNSC37700	250 250 250 250
A	2906 SERIES 3119 3120 3121	THIS IS FAMILY OF CRN 0A8326.SE I Technical Standards & Safety Authorit Boilers & Pressure Vessel Safety Program	2906A 2906D 2906E 2906F 2906G 3119A 3120 3121	UNSC36000 UNSC36000 UNSC36000 UNSC36000 UNSC36000 UNSC36000 UNSC36000	250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250
Α	3171 SERIES	COUPLING	3171 3171A	UNSC36000 UNSC36000	250 250
А	3175 SERIES	COUPLING	3175 3175A 3175B	UNSC36000 UNSC36000 UNSC36000	250 250 250
Α	3179B	FILLER VALVE ADAPTER	3179B	UNSC36000	250
Α	3181 SERIES	TAILPIECE ASSY	3181 3181A	UNSC36000 UNSC36000	250 250
Α	3185	COUPLING	3185	UNSC36000	250

Α	3195	COUPLING	3195	UNSC36000	250
Α	3199W	POL CONNECTION	3199W	UNSC36000	250
Α	5760 SERIES	POL ADAPTER	5760A 5760B 5760C 5760D 5760S	UNSC36000 UNSC36000 UNSC36000 UNSC36000 UNSC36000	250 250 250 250 250
A	5761 SERIES	POL ADAPTER	5761A 5761B 5761C 5761D	UNSC36000 UNSC36000 UNSC36000 UNSC36000	250 250 250 250
Α	5763D	ADAPTER	5763*	UNSC36000	250
Α	5764 SERIES	ADAPTER	5764* 5764W	UNSC36000 UNSC36000	250 250
Α	5765 SERIES	ADAPTER	5765*	UNSC36000	250
Α	5766 SERIES	ADAPTER	5766*	UNSC36000	250
Α	5767 SERIES	ADAPTER	5767*	UNSC36000	250
Α	5768 SERIES	ADAPTERS IS PART OF	5768*	UNSC36000	250
Α	5769 SERIES	ADAPTER 0A8326. SR 1 Tachnical Standards & Safety Authority Boilers & Pressure Vessels	5769F 5769*	UNSC36000 UNSC36000	250 250
Α	5774	COUPLINGSafety Program	5774	UNSC36000	250
Α	5776	COUPLING	5776	UNSC36000	250
A A	7141F&M SERIES	AMCE CHECK CONNECTOR	7141F 7141M*	UNSC36000 UNSC36000	250 250
Α	7193 SERIES	FILL CONNECTOR ADAPTER	7193T-10 7193U-10 7193D-10 7193L-10A	UNSC36000 UNSC36000 UNSC36000 UNSC36000	250 250 250 250
Α	7544-11A	ADAPTER	7544-11A	UNSC36000	250
Α	7572C SERIES	ADAPTER ASSEMBLY	7572C-14A 7572C-14C 7572C-15A	UNSC36000 UNSC36000 UNSC36000	250 250 250
Α	7573-20	ADAPTER	7573-20	UNSC83600	250
Α	7577V	FILL HOSE ADAPTER	7577V	UNSC36000	250
A	7580F-20	ADAPTER	7580F-20	UNSC83600	250

A A	7590U SERIES	ADAPTER	7590U-10 7590U-20	UNSC36000 UNSC36000	250 250
Α	12982	COUPLING CONNECTION	12982	UNSC36000	250
Α	A3175 SERIES	COUPLING;FILLER VLV	A3175 A3175A	UNSG12144 UNSG12144	250 250
Α	A3185	QUICK FILL COUPLING	A3185	UNSG12144	250
Α	A3195	QUICK FILL COUPLING	A3195	UNSG12144	250
Α	A5764D SERIES	ACME ADAPTER	A5764* A5764W	UNSG12144 UNSG12144	250 250
Α	A5765C	ACME ADAPTER	A5765*	UNSG12144	250
Α	A5767F	ACME ADAPTER	A5767F	UNSG12144	250
Α	A5768H	ACME ADAPTER	A5768H	UNSG12144	250
Α	A5769 SERIES	ACME ADAPTER	A5769H A5769K	UNSG12144 UNSG12144	250 250
Α	A5776	REDUCER COUPLING	A5776	UNSG12144	250
Α	A7571LA SERIES	HOSE COUPLING	A7571L*	UNSG12144	250
Α	A7575L SERIES	FILLER COUPLING	A7575L2 A7575L3 A7575L4 A7575L5	UNSG12144 UNSG12144 UNSG12144 UNSG12144	250 250 250 250

